Semi Government Authorities, local Authorities, Public Sector Undertakings, Financiai lnstitutions, public
Body, any other persons or otherwise.

lV' The liability of the member(s) is limited and this liability is limited to the amount unpaid, if any, on the
shares held by them.

V' The Authorized Share Capital of the Company is Rs. 13,00,00,000/- (Thirteen crores only) divided into
1,30,00,000 (one crore Thirty Lacs only) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) each.

For SUPER NITTERS LTD.

ING DIRECTOR

We the several Persons, whose names, addresses and description are subscribed hereto are desirous
of being formed into a Company in pursuance or this Memorandum of Association and we respectively